Heure

14:00
14:10
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:25
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:20
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
18:00
18:10
18:20
18:30
18:35
18:40

Discipline

110H
110H
110H
Hinkstap/Triple
Hamer/Marteau
100H
100H
100H
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
Speer/Javelot
200
110H
110H
100H
100H
3000 st
Hinkstap/Triple
800
800
Hamer/Marteau
200
200
200
200
200
200
1500
Speer/Javelot
1500
1500
400H
400H
400
400
400
5000

Geslacht
Sexe

M/H
M/H
M/H
M/H
V/F
V/F
V/F
V/F
V/F
V/F
V/F
V/F
M/H
M/H
M/H
V/F
M/H
M/H
M/H
V/F
V/F
V/F
V/F
V/F
M/H
M/H
V/F
M/H
V/F
M/H
V/F
M/H
M/H
M/H
V/F
M/H
V/F
M/H
M/H
V/F
V/F
M/H

Allianz Belgian Championships 2025 - DIMANCHE/ZONDAG 03/08/2025

Reeks/Finale
Séries/Finale

reeks 1/série 1
reeks 2/série 2
reeks 3/série 3
Finale
Finale
reeks 1/série 1
reeks 2/série 2
reeks 3/série 3
reeks 1/série 1
reeks 2/série 2
reeks 3/série 3
reeks 4/série 4
reeks 1/série 1
reeks 2/série 2
reeks 3/série 3
Finale
reeks 4/série 4
B-Finale
A-Finale
B-Finale
A-Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
AMH FYS/VI
AMH FYS/VI
AMH wheelers
AMH framerunning
Finale
Finale
Finale
AMH wheelers
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
AMH FYS/VI
Finale

Laatste uur
aanmelding Oproepkamer open
Confirmation
au plus tard a

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:25
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:30
14:20

15:20
15:25
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:20
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30
17:35
17:40

Ouverture
Chambre d'appel

13:40
13:50
14:00
13:50
13:45
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
14:55
15:15
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
15:50
16:20
16:30
16:15
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:00
17:10
17:00
17:20
17:25
17:40
17:50
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:20

Oproepkamer
gesloten
Fermeture
Chambre d'appel

13:48
13:58
14:08
13:55
13:50
14:18
14:28
14:38
14:48
14:53
14:58
15:03
15:08
15:13
15:18
15:00
15:23
15:28
15:38
15:48
15:58
16:08
15:55
16:28
16:38
16:20
16:48
16:53
16:58
17:03
17:08
17:08
17:18
17:05
17:28
17:33
17:48
17:58
18:08
18:18
18:23
18:28

Box
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8+9

Vertrek
oproepkamer
Départ
chambre d'appel

13:51
14:01
14:11
13:58
13:53
14:21
14:31
14:41
14:53
14:58
15:03
15:08
15:13
15:18
15:23
15:05
15:28
15:31
15:41
15:51
16:01
16:13
15:58
16:36
16:46
16:23
16:53
16:58
17:04
17:09
17:14
17:14
17:26
17:10
17:36
17:38
17:54
18:04
18:16
18:26
18:29
18:33

Aankomst start
Arrivée depart

13:53
14:03
14:13
14:00
14:05
14:23
14:33
14:43
14:56
15:01
15:06
15:11
15:16
15:21
15:26
15:05
15:31
15:33
15:43
15:53
16:03
16:16
16:00
16:36
16:46
16:35
16:56
17:01
17:06
17:11
17:16
17:16
17:26
17:10
17:36
17:41
17:54
18:04
18:16
18:26
18:31
18:36

Start
Départ

14:00
14:10
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:25
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:20
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
18:00
18:10
18:20
18:30
18:35
18:40

Box vrij
Box libre

14:15
14:25
14:35
13:58
13:53
14:45
14:55
15:05
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:05
15:50
15:55
16:05
16:15
16:25
16:45
15:58
16:55
17:05
16:23
17:15
17:20

17:45
17:10
17:55

18:15
18:25
18:35
18:45

19:10

Podium

16:15
16:45

17:25

16:30

16:35
17:17
18:25
17:22
17:25
19:03
17:37
17:48
17:50
17:50
17:55
17:55
18:05
19:10
18:15
18:25
18:37
18:45
18:55
19:05
19:00
19:15



